
First number is total of 1's

FRI 29 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Cam 39.82 71 62QManis 0.0010 20118 55 05,2,4,5,7,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI 29 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Charlie 0.00 0 0ABSPfaltzgraff 0.0021 08584 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Caru 39.58 4 2NQFitzpatrick 0.0019 12022 -2 02
Kitty Carlisle 46.08 11 4NQHenry 0.0020 12088 -7 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
KT 44.62 91 60QSutton 0.0018 16093 51 05,2,4,5,7,8,9,20
Ellie 5.69 0 0NQJenkins 0.0017 16030 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Rhyme 31.29 01 77QBurke 0.008 20101 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Zackary 25.37 02 57QMcCloskey 0.005 20033 57 03,2,3,4,7,8,10,20
Iva Louise 38.69 6 5NQTyler 0.006 20038 -1 05
Neo 46.36 14 4NQBennett 0.007 20096 -10 04
Fire 44.16 12 3NQHeffelfinger 0.009 20105 -9 03

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Lylah 36.69 41 68QUminsky 0.004 24112 64 03,2,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Rusty 34.70 22 55QSchmidt 0.001 24053 53 04,2,3,4,5,7,10,20
Caico 29.61 0 5NQLichtenstein 0.002 24057 5 05
Twitch 0.00 0 0ABSRich 0.003 24059 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 29 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Sierra 34.63 01 66QBalzarano 0.0024 08582 66 02,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Gus 34.45 02 60QBalzarano 0.0023 08020 60 03,3,4,5,6,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Viva 29.60 01 77QKessel 0.0019 12023 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Hercules 40.97 52 65QLaGrassa 0.0020 12308 60 01,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Vu 33.20 01 79QVisco 0.0017 16336 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Lizzy 29.09 0 4NQMcNeil 0.0016 16032 4 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Edward 33.21 11 77QWest 0.006 20036 76 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Simmer 27.21 02 73QBurke 0.007 20048 73 06,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sunny 20.11 03 66QDavis 0.008 20606 66 02,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Angelina 40.95 8 4NQWintz 0.005 20037 -4 04
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Zuni 36.36 4 4NQFenstermacher 0.009 20612 0 04
Spooner 0.00 0 0ABSZiesing 0.0010 20621 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Hedda 0.00 0 0AISGreenholt 0.004 24637 0 0
Comet 25.11 01 69QBogert 0.003 24062 69 04,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Jena 31.75 02 63QSnyder 0.002 24060 63 04,3,4,6,7,9,10,20
Chili 0.00 0 0ABSSheaffer 0.001 24052 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 29 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Levi 32.42 01 73QAndrysiak 0.0072 08228 73 04,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20
Trixie 0.00 0 0ABSBruno 0.0073 08077 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
GG 0.00 0 0ABSBerman 0.0064 12320 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Savannah 46.89 11 3NQSauders 0.0053 16595 -8 03
Kramer 0.00 0 0ABSBerman 0.0052 16593 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Izzy 0.00 0 0AISRhyshek 0.0038 20610 0 0
Camo 32.85 01 75QPool 0.0037 20456 75 06,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Kody 33.29 12 75QAnderson 0.0039 20613 74 06,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Blitz 35.21 33 71QAldrich 0.0035 20425 68 05,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Yeats 38.73 64 69QEzzo 0.0036 20441 63 06,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Liffey 37.31 5 5NQEzzo 0.0034 20395 0 05
Drew 0.00 0 0NQHalperin 0.0040 20615 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Hunter 34.96 21 72QChirichella 0.0011 24537 70 06,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20
Hudson 0.00 0 0NQCoffin 0.0012 24627 0 0
Spock 39.83 7 52NQRupp-Hackett 0.0014 24633 45 03,2,4,6,7,10,20
Bow 40.51 8 54NQBaycar 0.0015 24643 46 0,2,4,5,6,7,10,20
Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0ABSMosner 0.0010 24515 0 0
Schmutzy 0.00 0 0ABSTopol 0.0013 24632 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 29 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Crush 36.75 01 75QStephon 0.0071 08253 75 06,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ace 39.42 12 75QMacLeod 0.0069 08237 74 06,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bug 40.63 23 72QPowers 0.0070 08251 70 06,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Taylor 40.55 24 70QPenha 0.0068 08226 68 04,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Hudson 32.97 01 80QLaRoza 0.0062 12312 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Pip 33.78 02 75QFarquhar 0.0060 12263 75 06,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Luc 28.91 03 74QWeintrub 0.0061 12304 74 05,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20
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Steel 38.33 34 72QLonnquist 0.0063 12316 69 06,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pipit 33.03 01 75QMaylott 0.0048 16361 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Baci 33.71 02 70QSaraceni 0.0050 16385 70 04,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Genie 31.07 03 68QCottler 0.0049 16377 68 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Rip 35.00 04 68QSharp 0.0045 16347 68 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Bertha 32.77 0 67QBillman 0.0046 16354 67 04,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Razzle 53.15 18 5NQLuce 0.0047 16355 -13 05
Crime 0.00 0 0ABSLazaro 0.0051 16388 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Raven 30.44 01 80QGastley 0.0033 20505 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Anna 32.95 02 80QZilney 0.0028 20461 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jane 24.55 03 75QArtymyshyn 0.0030 20482 75 06,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Screech 27.80 04 75QClosson 0.0018 20394 75 06,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dillon 28.38 0 75QArndt 0.0031 20485 75 06,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sheila 29.80 0 73QFischer 0.0026 20443 73 06,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Cubby 27.75 0 70QHershey 0.0029 20470 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Jerry 36.29 4 74QPalius 0.0017 20393 70 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 27.49 0 67QThompson 0.0016 20434 67 04,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Soleil 28.57 0 65QSutton 0.0027 20450 65 04,2,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

Bodi 40.87 8 69QLuzynski 0.0023 20410 61 06,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Dolce' 36.56 4 51NQHess 0.0019 20397 47 05,2,4,6,7,8,9,10
Legend 32.18 0 6NQArndt 0.0020 20399 6 06
Drake 23.73 0 54NQKripaitis 0.0021 20402 54 03,2,3,4,6,7,9,20
Solo 6 27.52 0 17NQKatzwinkel 0.0022 20409 17 06,2,3,6
Samie 37.74 5 64NQDauer 0.0024 20428 59 06,2,4,6,7,9,10,20
Minnie 36.40 4 63NQHrycyk 0.0025 20429 59 05,2,4,6,7,9,10,20
Savannah 40.57 8 63NQSchmitter 0.0032 20502 55 05,2,4,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
River 30.75 01 75QBurton 0.003 24551 75 06,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ringo 30.50 02 72QMogerley 0.008 24507 72 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Baron 33.65 13 72QHooper 0.007 24563 71 06,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tembi 35.23 34 71QHooper 0.009 24520 68 05,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Iko 29.58 0 65QMcCaffree 0.004 24553 65 04,2,3,4,6,7,9,10,20
Gusto 35.75 3 52NQJenkins 0.002 24542 49 04,2,4,6,7,9,20
Quest 0.00 0 0NQMulcahey 0.006 24556 0 0
TJ 0.00 0 0ABSMulcahey 0.001 24517 0 0
Jimmy 0.00 0 0ABSKatzwinkel 0.005 24555 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 29 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Dallas 28.53 01 58QTanguay 0.0022 08003 58 04,2,3,4,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mandy 35.60 01 62QPienkowski 0.0015 20200 62 05,2,4,5,7,9,10,20
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Patrick 33.06 02 52QAmbrogi 0.0016 20407 52 05,2,4,5,6,10,20

Chester 44.12 93 61QMeisel 0.0011 20011 52 04,2,4,5,7,9,10,20
Charlie 47.14 12 1NQBuzhaker 0.0013 20074 -11 01
Indy 40.06 5 53NQBennett 0.0014 20075 48 04,2,4,5,8,10,20
Sticky 0.00 0 0ABSForry 0.0012 20015 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 29 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Jack 30.32 01 68QHarvey 0.0021 12157 68 04,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Oliver 35.07 0 4NQMcNeil 0.0022 12166 4 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Hanna 25.02 01 66QHeffelfinger 0.0018 16576 66 02,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mickey 27.56 01 66QReinhard 0.0013 20202 66 06,3,4,6,8,9,10,20

Audrey 30.92 02 66QHooper 0.0012 20016 66 04,2,3,4,6,8,9,10,20
Calypso 26.15 0 4NQKwiatkowski 0.0011 20013 4 04
Sadie 30.29 0 2NQMorck 0.0015 20581 2 02
Zoey 0.00 0 0ABSKansky 0.0014 20207 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 29 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Blast 48.97 10 4NQSimonelli 0.0077 08132 -6 04

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Alfie 47.13 9 51NQPalmerini 0.0067 12167 42 02,2,4,6,7,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Belle 37.31 21 73QMcQuate 0.0059 16574 71 04,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Zada 42.04 7 7NQMacLeod 0.0044 20580 0 05,2
Brody 0.00 0 0ABSSolakian 0.0043 20198 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 29 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Frasier 43.04 21 72QApplebaum 0.0078 04126 70 03,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Chrissy 40.50 21 79QWeintrub 0.0074 08135 77 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Teagan 38.98 02 75QBunin 0.0075 08141 75 06,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20
Jett 39.90 1 6NQBrownlee 0.0076 08143 5 06

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Tucker 38.77 01 74QKripaitis 0.0066 12165 74 05,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Angie 35.70 02 69QBillman 0.0065 12153 69 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
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Pilot 33.49 01 80QSchmitter 0.0054 16169 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dash 38.17 32 77QShaw 0.0058 16195 74 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Colby 33.34 03 69QPidgeon 0.0056 16182 69 05,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Jessie 24.40 04 67QAldrich 0.0057 16184 67 04,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Satchel 46.17 11 2NQRobbs 0.0055 16179 -9 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bacchus 31.46 01 64QCallaway 0.0041 20209 64 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Zara 43.89 8 2NQFenstermacher 0.0042 20210 -6 02
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